990139993 09/21/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD273592

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MARINA YACHTING BRAND MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	07/26/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INDUSTRIES SPORTSWEAR COMPANY S.R.L. IN FALLIMENTO / IN BANKRUPTCY
Address:	Via Bruno Maderna 7
	I-30174 MESTRE (VE)
Country:	IT
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company
Entity Country:	ITALY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79109499

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: INDUSTRIES SPORTSWEAR COMPANY S.R.L.

IN FALLIMENTO / IN BANKRUPTCY

Address: Via Bruno Maderna 7

I-30174 MESTRE (VE)

Country:

TRADEMARK REEL: 008199 FRAME: 0239

990139993

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008199 FRAME: 0240

RECORDED: 09/21/2023